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TOTAL CERTIFIED FIRMS

Women-
Owned

Male-Owned Non-Minority

241
204

57

PROGRAM
ECONOMIC IMPACT

Total Spend
$61.8M

$61.8M SPEND BY COMMODITY CATEGORY WITH 98 CERTIFIED FIRMS
Major Construction

Food Services / Cafeteria
Business Operations Services

Grounds / Structure / Exterior (Outside)
Academic / Student Services

Facilities / Maintenance / Repair (Inside)
Technology

Janitorial / Custodial
Business Operations Products

Human Resources
Facility Maintenance Repair

Transportation/Logistics

$42.2M
$10.5M
$4.0M
$2.1M
$1.0M
$809.2K
$494.4K
$401.8K
$195.3K
$89.9K
$49.5K
$10.6K
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PRIME'S SOLICITATION
SUBMISSION EVALUATED

118

PARTICIPATION
ATTAINED
17.15%

SPEND BY CERTIFICATION
STATUS

African-American (MBE)

$4,730,443
Spend

7.65%
Percentage

Asian-American (MBE)

$656,419
Spend

1.06%
Percentage

Hispanic-American (MBE)

$33,601,524
Spend

54.31%
Percentage

Non-Minority (SBE)

$1,311,356
Spend

2.12%
Percentage

Women-Owned Businesses

$21,567,625
Spend

34.86%
Percentage
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